40
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGSBLACKTOP VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Beamsupport with long lip
Balkdrager met lange lip
Support poutre avec lèvre longue
Balkenschuh mit lange Lasche
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01260010460965 5410439646628 46 96 1,5 Ø4/14 - Ø9/3 - Ø14/1 25
FG01260010461215 5410439336611 46 121 1,5 Ø4,3/14 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/1 25
FG01260010461465 5410439336635 46 146 1,5 Ø4,3/20 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/1 25
FG01260010501255 5410439336659 50 125 1,5 Ø4,3/14 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/1 25
FG01260010501505 5410439336673 50 150 1,5 Ø4,3/20 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/1 25
FG01260010591465 5410439390491 59 146 1,5 Ø4/20 - Ø9/3 - Ø14/1 25
FG01260010591565 5410439336697 59 156 1,5 Ø4,3/20 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/1 25
FG01260010591715 5410439336710 59 171 1,5 Ø4/20 - Ø9/3 - Ø14/1 25
FG01260010631605 5410439336734 63 160 1,5 Ø4,3/20 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/1 25
FG01260010631755 5410439321808 63 175 1,5 Ø4,3/20 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/1 25
FG01260010711715 5410439336758 71 171 1,5 Ø4,3/23 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/2 25
FG01260010711965 5410439336772 71 196 1,5 Ø4,3/23 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/2 25
FG01260010712215 5410439336796 71 221 1,5 Ø4,3/27 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/2 25
FG01260010751755 5410439336819 75 175 1,5 Ø4,3/23 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/2 25
FG01260010752005 5410439336833 75 200 1,5 Ø4,3/23 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/2 25
FG01260010752255 5410439336857 75 225 1,5 Ø4,3/27 - Ø8,7/2 - Ø13,8/2 25
FG01260010961965 5410439646642 96 196 1,5 Ø4/23 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/2 20
FG01260011002505 5410439336871 100 250 1,5 Ø4/25 - Ø9/2 - Ø14/2 10
FG0126
H
W
s LABELED
PER PIECE